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Sub: - MMU Health Campq bl urmg February 2016.

| Sir/Madam,

Swer PH~ g
- Ryngku PHC

WoeNAU AW
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Mawphlang PHC
Dangar PHC
Sohiong C HE

Khatar- shno;t g PHC

Sohbar PHC-
Jongksha PHC
Shella PHC
Laitlyngkot PHC
chngpastxh PHC |
IPPI (1) '
IPPI(IT) -

IPPI (1) .

Pongtung PH:>
Mawkliaw PHC
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With reference to the above, the following dates have been fixed for the MMU activities to be carried out in
your respective Institutions. Your BEE should' accompany the MMU Team. Kindly inform the Headman, ASHA(s) and
AWW(s) of the respective villages.™ I‘here will be a short awareness meeting on different Health issues to be delivered
by Doctors and BEEs etc, before dgsptemsmg medicines to the public. ‘

SLNO.| DATES & DAYS ! SEz’fR.VI%Eng%N B Rl PURPOSE

1 03.02.16 (Wed) o . Wahstew Swer PHC MMU Health Camp
2 05.02.16(Fr1) : Betgora - A Ryngku PHC MMU Health Camp
3 08.02.16(Mon) Umsaw Mawjynrong Mawroh PHC MMU Health Camp
4 09.02.16(Tue) Mawsadang _ Mawphlang PHC MMU Health Camp
S5 10.02.16(Wed) Weisohpieng Dangar PHC MMU Health Camp
6 11.02.16(Thu) Nongbsap Sohiong CHC MMU Health Camp
7 12.02.16(Fri) * Jarain Khatar-shnong PHC MMU Health Camp
8 15.02.16(Mon) ‘*!! Ryngud Sohbar PHC - MMU Health Camp
9 16.02.16(Tue) #: Mawblang Jongksha PHC MMU Health Camp
10 17.02.16(Wed) Umkhabaw Shella PHC MMU Health Camp
11 18.02.16(Thu) ;. ., -Laitmawroh Laitlyngkot PHC - MMU Health Camp
12 19.02.16(Fri) .. | i . Mpynriang Diengpasoh PHC MMU Health Camp
13 | 22.02.16(Mon) IPPI (1) |
14 .| 23.02.16(Tue) ' .. IPPI(1D
15 | 24.02.16(Wed)  IPPI(ID R
16 | 26.02.16(Fri) _ Pyrdiwah Pongtung PHC MMU Health Camp
17 . |29.02.16(Mon) ~, ‘Tishang-Mawpati Mawkliaw PHC MMU Health Camp

" The fund for the above purpose will be released to the I/C of the MMU, East Khasi Hills, Shillong. He is to
recollect the said fund from the O/o the undefsigned and the physical report along with the SOE are to be submitted to the O/o the
undersigned after the completion of the programs.

. Addl. District Modlet & Health Officer

Cum Member Secretary District Health Society
: . East Khasi Hills, Shillong. A
Memo No.EKH/NRHM/MMU/ ‘Daied Shillong, the Jan, 2016
Copy for information to the:- i F ‘
The Director of Health Servme‘; (Mf H &FW), Mcghalaya, Shlllong
The District Medical & Health Officer East Khasi Hills, Shillong.
© The Accounts Section, District Heal*h Society, NRHM, East Khas1 Hills, Shlllong, for necessary action.
The Sub — Divisional Medical & Health Officer, Sohra Civil Sub — Division, Sohra, C/o Sohra CHC.
Dr. S. Pala, Associate Professor, Dept of Community Med:cmes NEIGRIHMS. S
The DPPM-MHIS, East Khasi Hilis, Shillong. .+

Z
BEE and BPM concerned (Laitkroh Mawsynram Mylhem Mawphlang Shella-BholaganJ, Mawkynrew,
Mawryngkneng, Pynursla) b]orm BAae f‘ll 9;2 ' /‘ :

2.5 ;
~ Addl. District Medxcaj & Health Officer
Cum Member Secretary District Health Society
ant K.has1 Hills, Shillong.
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